
15TH ANNUAL NEW MEXICO SCIENCE OLYMPIAD
February 24, 2001, New Mexico Tech, Socorro, NM

DIVISION B RESULTS (Middle School)

Spirit Award:   Tularosa Middle School, Tularosa, NM
Teacher of the Year Award:  Joey Morin, Heizer Junior High, Hobbs NM

Final Team Results
RANK DIVISION B TOTALS

2001

1 Albuquerque Academy 420

2 Hofacket Mid-High School 361

3 Los Alamos Middle School 332

4 Sarracino Middle School 325

5 Madison Middle School 322

6 Kirtland Middle School 314

7 Mesa Middle School 298

8 Deming Middle School 293

9 Cliff Middle School 285

10 Tularosa Middle School 247

11 Lovington Junior High School 246

12 La Plata Middle School 219

13 Cloudcroft Middle School 202

14 Heizer Junior High School 200

15 Snell Middle School 196

16 Mountain View Middle School 190

17 Vista Middle School 189
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18 Menaul School 171

19 West Las Vegas Middle School 144

20 Chaparral Middle School 141

21 Pojoaque Middle School 125

22 Clayton Middle School 123

23 Bernalillo Middle School 117

24 Manzano Vista Middle School 115

25 Espanola Middle School West 91

26 Belen Middle School 39

2000 Division B Individual Results
DIVISION B Amph. & Battery Bottle Bridge Can't Judge Dynamic Egg Experimental For The From A Get Your

2001 Reptiles Buggy Rocket Building a Powder Planet Drop Design Birds Distance Bearings

Albuquerque Academy 16 20 11 12 11 9 1 11 19 15 15

Belen Middle School 0 0 0 1 1 1 14 4 0 1 0

Bernalillo Middle School 1 2 6 3 5 4 1 1 1 7 2

Chaparral Middle School 1 8 8 5 7 7 1 1 6 1 1

Clayton Middle School 5 0 1 2 1 5 1 1 3 1 9

Cliff Middle School 7 11 7 9 9 15 1 15 10 2 1

Cloudcroft Middle School 1 4 1 1 1 13 1 12 1 11 18

Deming Middle School 6 15 19 11 8 10 17 13 5 14 16

Espanola Middle School West 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5 4 3 3

Heizer Junior High School 15 9 9 7 10 6 20 8 7 13 6

Hofacket Mid-High School 10 19 16 10 4 20 15 19 17 19 14

Kirtland Middle School 11 18 14 20 2 17 1 14 1 5 20

La Plata Middle School 9 1 13 6 20 1 1 6 1 20 1

Los Alamos Middle School 14 16 18 17 19 16 1 2 20 10 1

Lovington Junior High School 12 6 20 1 14 12 16 16 12 4 4

Madison Middle School 18 1 1 14 15 14 1 20 15 17 12

Manzano Vista Middle School 1 3 2 1 16 0 1 9 0 0 5

Menaul School 8 5 15 13 1 3 1 1 1 12 10

Mesa Middle School 13 17 10 16 3 1 1 7 11 16 11
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Mountain View Middle School 17 1 4 19 6 2 1 10 14 1 1

Pojoaque Middle School 0 7 5 1 13 0 19 1 8 0 7

Sarracino Middle School 3 14 12 4 18 19 18 17 16 18 17

Snell Middle School 20 13 0 8 1 18 1 0 18 6 19

Tularosa Middle School 19 10 17 1 12 11 1 18 9 8 1

Vista Middle School 4 12 3 18 17 8 1 0 2 9 13

West Las Vegas Middle School 2 0 1 15 1 1 1 3 13 0 8

DIVISION B Life-Sciece Metric Mining the Mission Mystery Physical Reach for Road Rocks &

2001 Process Lab Estimation Mind Possible Architecture Science Lab the Stars Scholar Minerals

Albuquerque Academy 20 20 17 19 20 20 20 20 19

Belen Middle School 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0

Bernalillo Middle School 1 2 12 3 7 5 9 7 7

Chaparral Middle School 2 1 13 1 4 11 16 1 12

Clayton Middle School 8 6 11 1 1 1 1 11 1

Cliff Middle School 16 13 1 7 5 19 18 17 18

Cloudcroft Middle School 3 7 10 16 1 2 13 8 4

Deming Middle School 1 1 6 15 9 9 1 14 13

Espanola Middle School West 13 1 8 0 1 3 0 1 1

Heizer Junior High School 1 18 4 1 1 18 4 9 6

Hofacket Mid-High School 17 3 20 6 13 14 14 15 3

Kirtland Middle School 15 19 2 20 19 16 19 1 5

La Plata Middle School 11 12 5 11 3 1 10 19 11

Los Alamos Middle School 19 17 16 5 18 17 15 16 14

Lovington Junior High School 7 1 19 12 6 1 7 4 1

Madison Middle School 14 10 14 9 17 10 12 5 15

Manzano Vista Middle School 0 9 3 8 14 0 5 10 1

Menaul School 1 15 0 0 1 4 17 2 17

Mesa Middle School 6 16 1 10 10 12 6 18 20

Mountain View Middle School 4 4 15 2 12 13 2 0 8

Pojoaque Middle School 5 1 9 14 11 0 0 0 2

Sarracino Middle School 9 1 18 18 1 15 1 13 16

Snell Middle School 1 5 7 4 15 1 3 1 1

Tularosa Middle School 18 8 1 17 16 6 8 3 10
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Vista Middle School 12 11 1 13 1 8 11 6 9

West Las Vegas Middle School 10 14 1 1 8 7 1 12 1

DIVISION B Science Crime Science of Sounds of Using the Water Wright Write It, TOTALS

2001 Buster Fitness Music Web Quality Stuff Do It

Albuquerque Academy 19 16 20 16 20 9 5 420

Belen Middle School 0 1 0 8 0 0 2 39

Bernalillo Middle School 12 1 0 2 4 3 9 117

Chaparral Middle School 6 1 1 1 5 19 1 141

Clayton Middle School 11 14 0 18 6 1 3 123

Cliff Middle School 9 20 9 15 13 2 16 285

Cloudcroft Middle School 15 1 10 4 7 18 19 202

Deming Middle School 16 9 15 12 11 20 7 293

Espanola Middle School West 17 5 0 19 1 1 1 91

Heizer Junior High School 1 1 7 1 2 15 1 200

Hofacket Mid-High School 13 8 4 20 17 17 14 361

Kirtland Middle School 3 10 16 11 1 16 18 314

La Plata Middle School 14 13 19 1 0 4 6 219

Los Alamos Middle School 1 19 12 1 15 12 1 332

Lovington Junior High School 8 7 18 14 1 13 10 246

Madison Middle School 18 11 17 1 16 10 15 322

Manzano Vista Middle School 2 0 6 0 1 6 12 115

Menaul School 0 18 0 5 19 1 1 171

Mesa Middle School 10 12 11 17 18 5 20 298

Mountain View Middle School 1 15 8 13 9 7 1 190

Pojoaque Middle School 4 0 3 9 1 1 4 125

Sarracino Middle School 20 3 14 7 8 8 17 325

Snell Middle School 7 4 13 3 12 14 1 196

Tularosa Middle School 1 17 2 1 10 11 11 247

Vista Middle School 5 2 5 6 3 1 8 189

West Las Vegas Middle School 0 6 1 10 14 0 13 144
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